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TEAM NOMINATIONS — 19 June 2017 THE WORLD CUP
. . OF TENNIS®
International Computer Rankings — 19 June 2017
ASIA/OCEANIA ZONE GROUP I
Name DOB Ranking
HONG KONG, CHINA

1 Ling ZHANG 28.10.1989 530
2 Eudice Wong CHONG 22.04.1996 762
3 Kwan Yau NG 19.02.1997 912
4 Katherine Cheng IP 17.09.1995 1,001
Captain Hiu Tung YU 05.02.1984

INDONESIA
1 Beatrice GUMULYA 01.01.1991 787
2 Jessy ROMPIES 14.04.1990 881
3 Lavinia TANANTA 03.11.1987 1,071
4 Aldila SUTJIADI 02.05.1995 -
Captain Sri OETAMININGSIH 19.11.1961

IRAN
1 Ghazal PAKBATEN 04.09.1998 -
2 Sara AMIRI 29.04.1997 -
3 Yasmin MANSOURI 27.03.2000 -
4 Sadaf SADEGH VAZIRI 26.07.1999 -
Captain Farnaz FASIHI 24.10.1979
KYRGYZSTAN

1 Alina LAZAREVA 26.03.1996 -
2 Myrzaiym SHERIKULOVA 01.07.2002 -
3 Aigerim AKZHOL KYZY 01.01.2003 -
Playing
Captain Alina LAZAREVA 26.03.1996 -

MALAYSIA
1 Jawairiah NOORDIN 08.10.1990 -
2 Theiviya SELVA RAJOO 20.06.1994 -
3 Aslina CHUA 26.01.1996 -
4 Uma Annikka NAYAR 07.02.2000 -
Captain Adam BIN YAYA 10.01.1985

NEW ZELAND
1 Erin ROUTLIFFE 11.04.1995 628
2 Joanna CARSWELL 08.07.1988 834
3 Paige HOURIGAN 03.02.1997 1,170
4
Captain Simon REA 18.07.1982
PACIFIC OCEANIA

1 Abigail TERE-APISAH 13.07.1992 370
2 Steffi CARRUTHERS 24.05.1993 1,109
3 Carol LEE 21.12.2001 -
4 Mayka ZIMA 11.04.1992 -
Captain Patrica COTTI 04.09.1975

PAKISTAN
1 Ushna SUHAIL 26.06.1993 1,198
2 Sara MANSOOR 30.01.1988 -
3 Sarah MAHBOOB KHAN 09.02.1991 -
4 Mahin Aftab QURESHI 09.11.2001 -
Captain Inam UL HAQ 19.11.1958
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SINGAPORE
Nicole Y-KIT TAN
Lynelle En Tong LIM
Charmaine Shi Yi SEAH
Angela Shan Min LIM
Daniel Heryanta DEWANDAKA

SRI LANKA

Thisuri MOLLIGODA
Nethmie WADUGE
Medhira SAMARASINGHE
Roshenka FERNANDO
Sudantha SOYSA

TAJIKISTAN
Anastasiya TURSUNOVA
Takhminakhon BURKHANOVA
Kamila MULLOEAVA
Nargizakhon YAKHYAEVA
Mansur YAKHYAEV

TURKMENISTAN

Jahan BAYRAMOVA
Anastasiya PRENKO
Guljan MUHAMMETGULYYEVA
Maral AHMEDOVA
Yevgeniy MOLCHANOV

UZBEKISTAN
Sabina SHARIPOVA
Nigina ABDURAIMOVA
Akgul AMANMURADOVA
Komola UMAROVA
Iroda TULYAGANOVA

03.02.1998
29.07.2001
25.02.2000
27.04.1997
30.11.1969

28.08.1997
10.08.1998

03.02.1999
05.03.1992
24.06.1970

16.06.2001
23.11.1994
27.04.2000
20.09.2002
01.09.1976

05.11.1997
12.03.1993
17.09.1997
20.07.2001
24.11.1984

04.09.1994
07.07.1994
23.06.1984
23.10.1999
07.01.1982

156

225
377
836



